TECH DATA SHEET 2055519/11/21
Male Stud Bulkheads
Benefits:
• Leak free O-ring seal
• Safe joint every time
• �Low tightening torque and clamping force rises with the internal pressure.
• �Low installed cost, no welding (so inert gas purging, NDT and excessive
flushing are not required), minimal tube preparation and no special

6mm to 22mm: 680 bar
25mm to 50mm: 500 bar
All fittings also available in the
following materials upon request:
• Stainless steel
• Cupro-nickel
Seals available on request:
• EP (ethylene propylene)
• FEP encapsulated FPM
All fittings supplied with Nitrile seals
as standard.
BSPP
Part Number O.D. mm Thread
KRAM8-4BHR 8 1/4”
KRAM8-4BHR 8 1/4”
KRAM10-6BHR 10 3/8”
KRAM12-6BHR 12 3/8”
KRAM16-8BHR 16 1/2”
KRAM20-12BHR 20 3/4”
KRAM25-16BHR 25 1”
KRAM38-20BHR 38 1.1/4”
KRAM38-24BHR 38 1.1/2”
2